Family Team Meeting Trainer Evaluation 

Name _______________________________________

Dates ___________________________

Day 1 and 2___________

Master Trainer/Coach_______________________________________

Location _________________________________________________

Building Trust Based Relationships

Day 1

Activity lead:

⁪Activity I


Welcome and Introductions 

Strengths:

Areas for Growth:

Strategies:

⁪Activity II


CPPC and FTDM Model 

Strengths:

Areas for Growth:

Strategies:

⁪Activity III

Process of Change 

Strengths:

Areas for Growth:

Strategies:

⁪Activity IV

Johari Window

Strengths:

Areas for Growth:

Strategies:

⁪Activity V


Skills for Building Trust Based Relationships 

Strengths:

Areas for Growth:

Strategies:

⁪Activity VI

Skill Demonstration

Strengths:

Areas for Growth:

Strategies:

⁪Activity VII

Skill Practice 

Strengths:

Areas for Growth:

Strategies:

⁪Activity VIII

Closing 

Strengths:

Areas for Growth:

Strategies:

Day 2

⁪Activity IX

Welcome and Intro 

Strengths:

Areas for Growth:

Strategies:

⁪Activity X


Solution Focused Presentation and Practice 

Strengths:

Areas for Growth:

Strategies:

⁪Activity XI

Sculpt and Simmons Family introduction 

Strengths:

Areas for Growth:

Strategies:

⁪Activity XII

Functional Strengths

Strengths:

Areas for Growth:

Strategies:

⁪Activity XIII

Cycle of Need

Strengths:

Areas for Growth:

Strategies:

⁪Activity XIV

Self Assessment and Homework

Strengths:

Areas for Growth:

Strategies:

Overall performance:

1. Demonstrate knowledge of material

Meets expectations





does not meet



5

4

3

2

1

Comments:

2. Was enthusiastic about presenting class

Meets expectations





does not meet



5

4

3

2

1

Comments:

3. Used relevant examples and exercises
Meets expectations





does not meet



5

4

3

2

1

Comments:

4. Answered questions appropriately
Meets expectations





does not meet



5

4

3

2

1

Comments:

5. Engaged the class
Meets expectations





does not meet



5

4

3

2

1

Comments:

___________________________________       ____________________

Signature
 of Master Trainer





Date

This evaluation has been shared with me:

Comments:

____________________________________   ____________________

Signature
 of Trainee



Date

